
WYAN 12uSB  Fred Hastings

Fred Hastings - Cell 313-354-2454 - hastingsf3@yahoo.com

Mon 5/22/2023 6:30pm  at GI 12USB GI Red/gray Anthony Rosati GI Field-B

Wed 5/24/2023 8:00pm DBN 12USB Dragons Scott Archer WY Pulaski-1 Lights

Wed 5/31/2023 6:30pm  at GIB 12USB  Lisa Dypka Shumate MS

Mon 6/5/2023 6:00pm TRN 12USB  Brian Hill WY Pulaski-1 Lights

Wed 6/7/2023 8:00pm WYAN 12uSB  Marcus Villarreal WY Pulaski-1 Lights

Mon 6/12/2023 6:30pm  at AP 12USB BLACK Jeffrey Wynn Champaign-1

Wed 6/14/2023 8:00pm WYAN 12uSB  Olga Turner WY Pulaski-1 Lights

Mon 6/19/2023 6:30pm  at SR 12USB Katelyn Sibert SR Field-4

Wed 6/21/2023 6:00pm AP 12USB BLACK/GREEN felipe garcia WY Pulaski-1 Lights

Mon 6/26/2023 6:30pm  at GIB 12USB  Jeremiah Crane Mercure Park

Wed 6/28/2023 8:00pm AP 12USB RED Jamal Hamood WY Pulaski-1 Lights

Wed 7/5/2023 6:30pm  at DBN 12uSB Aces Kevin Watts Dearborn High School


